Entity
County of Gonzales
City of Gonzales
City of Nixon
City of Waelder
City of Smiley
Gonzales ISD
Waelder 1SD
Moulton ISD
Cuero ISD
Nixon Smiley CISD
Shiner ISD
Yoakum ISD
Gonzales County ESD#1
Gonzales County ESD#2
Gonzales County UWCD
Gonzales Healthcare Systems
Nixon Hospital District

Yoakum Hospital District

Number of Parcels

271

48

59

3610

479

180

1327

126

21

271

271

264

225

45

2025 Gonzales Central Appraisal District

Amount of Exemptions

$24,531,720
$3,046,260
$401,360
$482,390
$1,280,450
$350,291,067
$39,057,240
$15,656,400
$535,150
$103,806,647
$12,848,610
$2,113,077
$24,531,720
$24,531,720
$24,253,500
$21,225,640
$3,294,080

$0



