## Gonzales Central Appraisal District

Entity	Number of Parcels	<b>Amount of Exemptions</b>
County of Gonzales	271	\$24,531,720
City of Gonzales	48	\$3,046,260
City of Nixon	8	\$401,360
City of Waelder	6	\$482,390
City of Smiley	59	\$1,280,450
Gonzales ISD	3610	\$350,291,067
Waelder ISD	479	\$39,057,240
Moulton ISD	180	\$15,656,400
Cuero ISD	5	\$535,150
Nixon Smiley CISD	1327	\$103,806,647
Shiner ISD	126	\$12,848,610
Yoakum ISD	21	\$2,113,077
Gonzales County ESD#1	271	\$24,531,720
Gonzales County ESD#2	271	\$24,531,720
Gonzales County UWCD	264	\$24,253,500
Gonzales Healthcare Systems	225	\$21,225,640
Nixon Hospital District	45	\$3,294,080
Yoakum Hospital District	0	\$0